DESCRIPTION
NVS-10840120BS is a weatherproof outdoor column speaker. It have built-in transformer of 70V/100V. The 70V/100V transformer technique
reduces line losses on longer distance and allows easy parallel connection of multiple loudspeakers. The built-in 6.5” x 4 and 1” x 1 five way
speaker drivers are designed of wide frequency response 90Hz-16KHz, the power output of 120W could meet different applications varies
from room size and ambient noise surroundings. Easy and secure wall mount through the mounting hook. This product complies with IEC 268-
5 Power Handling Capacity (PHC) standards, which can operate 100 hours successively at rated power. It is ideal choice for industrial and
commercial applications in the indoor area of hotel, school, airport, railway stations, office, restaurant and factory where background music
and paging is needed.
FEATURES
Waterproof level of IP66
4 units 6.5” and 1 unit 1” full range drivers
Weatherproof column type loudspeaker
Wide Range of Frequency Response
Built-in 70V/100V transformer
Specifications
Model NVS-10840120BS
Rated Power 120W
Driver Unit 6.5" X 4, 1" X 1
Frequency Response 90Hz-16kHz
Input Voltage/Impedance 70V/100V
Sensitivity (1m,1w) 94dB
Maximum SPL (1m) 115dB
Weight 12.8kg
Dimension 1023 x 212 x 181 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-10840120BS Waterproof High Power Column Speaker 120W 01
Co
lu
m
n
Sp
ea
ke
r
NVS-10840120BS
Waterproof High Power Column Speaker 120W